SD370 Open Under 12 Paso Dable recall from round 3

Paso Doble

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

22
70
85
155
182
208
242

Easycomp Ultimate V9.2.0 candidate 1 8217-B1B1 David Brankley

Eva Sorenne (Caerphilly )

Eva Jones (Newbridge)

Lexi Hughes (Abertillery)

Hollie Williams (Newport )

Darcey Pallister (Teesside)

L ukrecija Zukauskaite (United Kingdom)
Sofia Gabrane (Ashton-under-Lyne)

Champions 2024 Sunday Empress
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SD370 Open Under 12 Paso Dable recall from round 3

Paso Doble

ABCDE Tota Recal

2 XX X
70 XXXXX
72 X
84 X
85 XXX X
155 XXX X
180

182  XXXX
207 X
208 XXX
242 XXXX
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Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

A - MAURO D'AMBROSI
B - ROBERT LITCHFIELD
C - DIANE HAYWOOD

D - JOANNE HORROCKS
E - DAMIEN HEY

Easycomp Ultimate V9.2.0 candidate 1 8217-B1B1 David Brankley

Champions 2024 Sunday Empress
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